FEATURES / BENEFITS
OPERATING CONDITIONS
MATERIALS/FINISH
APPLICATIONS
LK1 LED Light Engine
with optic p Utilizes  premium flux LUXEON® Rebel™ LEDs,
100+ lumens for cool white, 100+ lumens for
neutral white and 50+ lumens for warm white

Radiometric
Power (mW)
Typ Luminous
Flux (lm) /
Radiometric
Power (mW)Min Typ Max
Cool White 3.15 350 1.20 5000 K 5675 K 6350 K 90 lm 100 lm
Neutral White 3.15 350 1.20 3800 K 3950 K 4100 K 90lm 100lm
Warm White 3.15 350 1.20 2850 K 3050 K 3250 K 50lm 60lm
MDEXLKLDOPT_A
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this
document will always be available at: www.dialight.com/Assets/Brochures_And_Catalogs/Illumination/MDEXLKLD.pdf
AVAILABLE ASSOCIATED CABLES
CT2-C 2- way common connector
CT2-100 2- way link lead 100mm (3.39”)
CT2-1000-24 2- way link lead 100mm (3.39”) 24 AWG
CT2-200 2- way link lead 200mm (7.87”)
CT2-200-24 2- way link lead 200mm (7.87”) 24 AWG
CT2-E300 2- way input lead 300mm (11.81”)
CT2-E300-24 2- way input lead 300mm (11.81”) 24 AWG
Driver  Description No. of units
MDU93570 (CE compliant 110-240VAC) 4*/9**
MDU-18-V-25-100 (CE compliant 120/230VAC dimmable) 18*/9**
MND70 9 Dimmable (CE compliant 120/230VAC) 9* (mains dimmable)